SMXE-2G Series Solid State Amplifiers
10KHz – 2.0GHz • 10 Watts to 200 Watts Minimum Rated Power
Specifications subject to change without notice                                           Page 1                                                              ds-smxe-2g series rev-a-1/17/2011
Instruments for Industry, SMXE-2G Series Amplifiers provide outstanding RF performance. These products are
available in a wide range of power levels from 10 watts to 200 watts in the 10KHz – 2.0GHz frequency range.
These state-of-the-art solid-state power amplifiers are specifically designed for laboratory and all testing applications.
IFI RF amplifiers are very conservatively designed to operate below maximum ratings for ruggedness and long term
reliability.  Sixth generation LDMOS & GAN Transistors provide reliable brute-power performance at frequencies

Number
Frequency
Range
Rated Power
(Watts)
Minimum
P1dB Power
Watts Minimum
Gain (dB)
Minimum
KVA
Weight
In Pounds
Size
In Inches
SMXE-2G-10 10KHz-2.0GHz 10 10 40 .1KVA 35 Lbs 7.00” H x 19” W x 24” D
SMXE-2G-25 10KHz-2.0GHz 25 20 44 .2KVA 40 Lbs 7.00” H x 19” W x 24” D
SMXE-2G-50 10KHz-2.0GHz 50 40 47 .4KVA 75 Lbs 7.00” H x 19” W x 24” D
SMXE-2G-100 10KHz-2.0GHz 100 60 50 .8KVA 80 Lbs 10.5” H x 19” W x 25.12” D
SMXE-2G-150 10KHz-2.0GHz 150 100 52 1.0KVA 120 Lbs 10.5” H x 19” W x 25.12” D
SMXE-2G-200 10KHz-2.0GHz 200 150 53 1.5KVA 150 Lbs 2x 10.5” H x 19” W x 25.12” D
SMXE-2G Series Solid State Amplifiers
10KHz – 2.0GHz • 10 Watts to 200 Watts Minimum Rated Power
Specifications subject to change without notice                                           Page 2                                                              ds-smxe-2g series rev-a-1/17/2011
Standard Features for IFI SMXE-2G Series Solid State Amplifiers